
Berufsbildungszentrum
BBZ Solothurn-Grenchen

Stundenplan 2025/2026 - 1. Semester
24.6.2025  14:25

osbKFS3A Klassenlehrperson:

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
7.35

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

10.00

7.35

C304

KVE_KFS
KELS

Fächer
Name Langname
KVE_KFS Optionsspezifische BerufskenntnisseKo..

Lehrer
Name Langname
KELS Kelly
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